05/19/2003 14:11 FX	\sim
MAY A D ann C	22-2003 -t No.: 3648.022
PORA/GEVO3	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings > + > V	454 § 19
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Technologies of Sterilization with Ozone TS03 Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
5.19.03	Name: TSO3 Inc.
3170)	Address: 2505 Rue Dalton
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
CI Assignment	
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	City: Quebec State/Prov.: Sainte-Foy
[] Otner	Country: CANADA ZIP: GIP 385
Execution Date: May 30, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application humber(s) or patent numbers(s):	
f this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)
#9/880,443 June 13, 2001	
	-
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Evelyn A. Defillo	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 45,630	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be
Address: P. O. Box 20445	credited or debited to deposit account
2003 TBIA21 00000124 160677 09880443	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
8021 40.00 CH	8. Deposit account number:
City: Tampa State/Prov.: FL	16-0877
Country: US ZJP: 33622-0445	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	Ilm A. 706/11/
Evelyn A. Defillo Name of Person Signing	Signature February 12, 2003
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	

Received from < > at 5/19/03 2:12:21 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] mmissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

PATENT

REEL: 014081 FRAME: 0574

RECORDED: 05/19/2003